The Company is pleased to inform you that the Company has received the following Work Order/s from 
Avenue Supermarts Limited (DMART): 

(1). For Carrying out Waller Beam & Tie Back Anchoring Works at Kharghar, Raigad-410208. The total 
cost of the Project or order value is approximately Rs. 83,78,000/- (Rupees Eighty -Three Lakhs Seventy 
Eight Thousand Only). 

Please note that the Project amount mentioned above is inclusive of GST @ 18%. 

The intimation is in normal course of business nature. 

This is for your references and records. 

Thanking you, 
Yours faithfully, 

For Manav Infra Projects Limited